MIS Estimated Cost of Attendance 2024-2025

Direct Costs Paid to Vanderbilt

Tuition

Student Services Fee*
Student Health Fee*
Year 1 Transcript Fee

Indirect Costs
Books / Supplies
Housing

Food

Personal Total**
Transportation
Laptop Allowance
Loan Fees***

Total Cost of Attendance

Fall/ Spring / Summer
(12 months)

$53,562

$758
$968
$100

$750
$21,120
$9,760
$8,115
$2,040
$1,000
$1,246

$99,419



