MIS Estimated Cost of Attendance 2024-2025

1st Year

Fall / Spring / Summer

(12 months)

Direct	Costs	Paid to	Vand	orhilt
DHECL	ひいろいろ	Paiu w	vanu	erviu

Tuition	\$53,562
Student Services Fee*	\$758
Student Health Fee*	\$968
Year 1 Transcript Fee	\$100

Indirect Costs

Books / Supplies	\$750
Housing	\$21,120
Food	\$9,760
Personal Total**	\$8,115
Transportation	\$2,040
Laptop Allowance	\$1,000
Loan Fees***	\$1,246

Total Cost of Attendance \$99,419